Bus

Bus 45-2 Parnu - Lepplaane - Suigu - Tabria Go to website

Direction
Tabria — Parnu bussijaam

27 stops

Open route schedule

Tabria

Ranno

Korisoo

Suigu

Suigu tee

Raki

Vélla

Poéllmaa

Lepplaane

Kuuda

Muda

Manniku

Valve

Tiglitsa

Karukapa

Orava

Kilksamaa

Teekaaru

Raagu tee

Asfaldi

Jénesselja

Route schedule
Tabria — Parnu bussijaam

Monday 09:05
Tuesday 09:05
Wednesday 09:05
Thursday 09:05
Friday 09:05
Saturday 09:05
Sunday 09:05
Route info

Direction: Tabria
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

5
=

& OpenStreetMap contributors

45-2 — Parnu - Lepplaane - Suigu - Tabria BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-45-2-4178089857-3202435616
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-45-2-4178089857-3202435616
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-45-2-4178089857-3202435616

Salu

Savi

Harma

Rohu

Tallinna maantee

Parnu bussijaam



Direction
Parnu bussijaam — Tabria

27 stops

Open route schedule

Parnu bussijaam

Tallinna maantee

Rohu

Harma

Savi

Salu

Janesselja

Lepplaane tee

Raagu tee

Teekaaru

Kilksamaa

Orava

Karukapa

Tiglitsa

Valve

Manniku

Muda

Kuuda

Lepplaane

Péllmaa

Vélla

Raki

Suigu tee

Suigu

Korisoo

Route schedule
Parnu bussijaam — Tabria

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Parnu bussijaam
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

13:40

13:40

13:40

13:40

13:40

13:40


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-45-2-4178089857-3202435616

Ranno

Tabria

45-2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paernu

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



